From:

CVSI[PIRINT

IMPRENTA ONLINE USA

Imprenta online USA | Servicios de impresién
CVS Motion Digital Design Llc

233 Verona Ave Newark, NJ 07104

Trade ID: 47-3349293
soporte@cvsprint.com

To:

PABLO

143 Bellevue St, Elizabeth, N) 07202
pablocarrerap@hotmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

1

Flyers promocionales de 5.5” X 8.5" /
Color: 2 sides

SIZE: 3" x 3" / BUSINESS CARDS QTY:
1000 / Color: 2 sides

VINYL ADHESIVE HIGH TACK / SIZE: 31"
X 40"

BANNER STAND RETRACTABLE / SIZE:
33" X 80"

SIZE: 3.5" x 2" / BUSINESS CARDS QTY:
1000 / Color: 2 sides

STICKERS ADHESIVE / QTY: 1000 / SIZE:

2.5" x 2.5"

PAGINA WEB DESIGN (5 TABS)

- INCLUYE: 1 ANO DE SOPORTE

- NO INCLUYE DOMINIO - HOSTING

#¢ HOSTING & DOMINO SON: $25 PER
MONTH*#*

Quote Number
Quote Date
Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price

$190.30

$98.30

$65.35

$143.28

$75.30

$138.11

$450.00

Sub Total
Tax

Total

soporte@cvsprint.com

Quote

QUO-1306

December 19, 2024
January 18, 2025

Adjust
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0.00%

$1,207.72

Sub Total
$190.30

$98.30

$65.35

$143.28

$75.30

$138.11

$450.00

$1,160.64
$47.08

$1,207.72
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CVSIPRINT Quote

IMPRENTA ONLINE USA

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require deposit upfront before work commences.
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